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In-Person Keynote 
U.S. (lower 48 + D.C.) and non-remote Canada:

Alaska, Hawaii, Caribbean, Central America:

Europe, South America:

Africa, Asia, Australia, Middle East: 

Virtual Sessions Keynote 
(up to two contiguous hours): 

Extended Programming 
Keynote + Workshop/Breakout:  

Travel: U.S. Lower 48 + D.C. 
Buyout to cover airfare, home and event-city ground
transportation, meals and incidentals: 

Travel: All Other Locations 
Unrestricted first-class airfare on an airline and itinerary of the
speaker’s choosing, event-city ground transportation, hotel
accommodations.

All fees listed are gross fees and are commissionable at 25%.

$15,000
$20,000
$25,000
$30,000

$9500

Fee Upon Request 

$1800
+ Onsite hotel


